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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:David G Miller

Filing Report Address: 2901 Atchison Cir

Address2:

City: Lawrence Zip: 66047 County: Douglas

Home Phone: (785) 856-1656 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 2

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 (CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 JTOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 i CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 JTOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 JIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$1,100.18

$13,120.00

$14,220.18

$13,629.51

$590.67

$1,324.79

10000.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/27/2024 4:22:09 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: MicheSie Eagleman
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: David G Miller

Date

10/24/24

10/17/24

10/16/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/13/24

10/13/24

10/11/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/02/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

David Miller
2901AtchisonCir
Lawrence KS 66047

Steve Flory
401 Trent Ct.
Lawrence KS 66049

Helga & Arthur Barton
Tmst

810CrawfordRd.
Lawrence KS 66049

Richard Jantz

4820 Palm Valley Ct.
Lawrence KS 66047

Kevin Roush
3123W.29thTerr.

Lawrence KS 66047

James Jarrow
1630 E 600 Rd.
Lawrence KS 66049

John Hutson
1649 Illinois
Lawrence KS 66044

Francis Traxler

2718ChipperfieldRd.
Lawrence KS 66047

Reynold Huffman
4512GoldfieldSt.
Lawrence KS 66049

Tanice Edmondson

1786 E 1200 Rd.
Lawrence KS 66049

Robert Parsons
1026 E 1326 Rd.
Lawrence KS 66046

David Penny
PO Box 9
Lawrence KS 66044

David Miller
2901AtchisonCir

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Loan

Check

Check

Cash

E Funds

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

Check

Loan

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

candidate/spouse

optometnst

attorney

retired

pharmaceutical sales

retired

candidate/spouse

optometnst

Amount

$1,500.00

$100.00

$60.00

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

$100.00

$150.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$4,500.00



09/29/24

09/29/24

09/25/24

09/13/24

09/13/24

08/02/24

08/02/24

07/24/24

Lawrence KS 66047

Michelle Eagleman
3018W.29thTerr.

Lawrence KS 66047

Lois Ammel
2520 Moundview Ct.
Lawrence KS 66049

John Rodgers
1840 Villo Woods Ct.
Lawrence KS 66044

Anderson Family Tmst
12000readAve.,Ste.
^701
Lawrence KS 66044

Bill Keel
1906 Barker Ave.
Lawrence KS 66044

Doug Johnson
7585 W. 295th St.
Louisburg KS 66053

Judy Johnson
7585 W. 295th St.
Louisburg KS 66053

Kristian vanMeteren
1307 S Fountain Drive
Olathe KS 66061

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

teacher

retired

investor

retired

0-ring Sales, Pres.

0-ring Sales, Vice

Pres.

$200.00

$400.00

$100.001

$1,000.001

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$12060.00

$1,060.00

$0

$0
$13120.00
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SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: David G Miller

Date

10/24/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

David Miller
2901 Atchison Cir
Lawrence KS 66047

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

candidate/spouse
optometnst

Description of
In-Kind
Contribution

website services

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$1,324.79

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

$1324.79

$0
$1324.79

Print this form or Go Back



Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: David G Miller

Date

10/24/24

10/14/24

09/30/24

Name and Address

Singularis Group
1307 S Fountain Drive
Olathe KS 66061

Douglas Cty Republican Party
PO Box 148
Lecompton KS 66050

KS Republican Party
PO Box 4157
Topeka KS 66604

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Miscellaneous brochures, texts, yard

signs

Printing postcard mailers

Postage/Shipping mailing postage

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

Amount

$5,696.67

$750.00

$7,097.84

$13544.51

$85.00

$13629.51
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: David G Miller

Date

10/01/24

Name and Address

David Miller
2901AtchisonCir
Lawrence KS 66047

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

loan

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Balance at Close of

Period

$10,000.00

$10,000.00
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