Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: David G Miller Filing Report Address: 2901 Atchison Cir

Address2:

City: Lawrence Zip: 66047 County: Douglas Home Phone: (785) 856-1656 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 2

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)		anterior reggi esta estre esti anti-estamante este elektropolitica interior elektropolitica interiorente elektr
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$1,100.18
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$13,120.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$14,220.18
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$13,629.51
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$590.67
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$1,324.79
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	10000.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/27/2024 4:22:09 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Michelle Eagleman

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: David G Miller

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	A
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
10/24/24	David Miller 2901 Atchison Cir Lawrence KS 66047	Loan	candidate/spouse optometrist	\$1,500.00
10/17/24	Steve Flory 401 Trent Ct. Lawrence KS 66049	Check		\$100.00
10/16/24	Helga & Arthur Barton Trust 810 Crawford Rd. Lawrence KS 66049	Check		\$60.00
10/15/24	Richard Jantz 4820 Palm Valley Ct. Lawrence KS 66047	Cash		\$100.00
10/15/24	Kevin Roush 3123 W. 29th Terr. Lawrence KS 66047	E Funds		\$100.00
10/13/24	James Jarrow 1630 E 600 Rd. Lawrence KS 66049	Check	attorney	\$250.00
10/13/24	John Hutson 1649 Illinois Lawrence KS 66044	Check		\$100.00
10/11/24	Francis Traxler 2718 Chipperfield Rd. Lawrence KS 66047	E Funds	retired	\$150.00
10/09/24	Reynold Huffman 4512 Goldfield St. Lawrence KS 66049	E Funds	pharmaceutical sales	\$500.00
10/09/24	Janice Edmondson 1786 E 1200 Rd. Lawrence KS 66049	Check		\$100.00
10/02/24	Robert Parsons 1026 E 1326 Rd. Lawrence KS 66046	E Funds		\$100.00
10/01/24	David Penny PO Box 9 Lawrence KS 66044	Check	retired	\$200.00
10/01/24	David Miller 2901 Atchison Cir	Loan	candidate/spouse optometrist	\$4,500.00

	Lawrence KS 66047			
09/29/24	Michelle Eagleman 3018 W. 29th Terr. Lawrence KS 66047	E Funds	teacher	\$200.00
09/29/24	Lois Ammel 2520 Moundview Ct. Lawrence KS 66049	E Funds	retired	\$400.00
09/25/24	John Rodgers 1840 Villo Woods Ct. Lawrence KS 66044	E Funds		\$100.00
09/13/24	Anderson Family Trust 1200 Oread Ave., Ste. #701 Lawrence KS 66044	Check	investor	\$1,000.00
09/13/24	Bill Keel 1906 Barker Ave. Lawrence KS 66044	Check	retired	\$500.00
08/02/24	Doug Johnson 7585 W. 295th St. Louisburg KS 66053	Check	O-ring Sales, Pres.	\$1,000.00
08/02/24	Judy Johnson 7585 W. 295th St. Louisburg KS 66053	Check	O-ring Sales, Vice Pres.	\$1,000.00
07/24/24	Kristian vanMeteren 1307 S Fountain Drive Olathe KS 66061	E Funds		\$100.00
Total Itemiz	ed Receipts for Period			\$12060.00
Total Uniter	nized Contributions (\$50 or les	s)		\$1,060.00
Sale of Poli	tical Materials (Unitemized)			\$0
Total Contri	butions When Contributor Not	Known		\$0
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD				\$13120.00

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: David G Miller

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
10/24/24	David Miller 2901 Atchison Cir Lawrence KS 66047	candidate/spouse optometrist	website services	\$1,324.79
Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions			\$1324.79	
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions			\$0	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD			\$1324.79	

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: David G Miller

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/24/24	Singularis Group 1307 S Fountain Drive Olathe KS 66061	Miscellaneous brochures, texts, yard signs	\$5,696.67
10/14/24	Douglas Cty Republican Party PO Box 148 Lecompton KS 66050	Printing postcard mailers	\$750.00
09/30/24	KS Republican Party PO Box 4157 Topeka KS 66604	Postage/Shipping mailing postage	\$7,097.84
Total Itemize	d Expenditures This Period		\$13544.51
Total Unitem	ized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$85.00
TOTAL EXPE	ENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	THIS PERIOD	\$13629.51

SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: David G Miller

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
10/01/24	David Miller 2901 Atchison Cir Lawrence KS 66047	loan	\$10,000.00
TOTAL OTHE	R TRANSACTIONS		\$10,000.00